Auchenharvie 88

Tournament Draw - Report

Robertson Trophy (Qualifier 4) - Competition

Course: Auchenharvie

TIME

ROUND 1 - SATURDAY, 25 MAY, 2024 | DRAW FIELD | 1ST TEE

8:00AM
8:08AM
8:16AM
8:24AM
8:32AM
8:40AM
8:48AM
8:56AM
9:04AM

Generated 22/05/2024 at 22:11:43 GMT Daylight Time

PLAYER 1

Brennan, James
#¥cculloch, Kris
dfcLaren, Thomas
iccall, George
EHume, Joseph
©gilvie, James
Worrow, John
Rorison, Brian

Beid, Chris

PLAYER 2

Zeishman, Mark
iEFay, Stephen
#farner, Scott
Fenry, Wiliam
Kean, John

iZDunbar, lain
aterson, lan
#¥Bhnstone Jnr, David
Bark, William

PLAYER 3

Bcott, Richard
King, Steven
Bmith, Michael
¥iccandless, Bryan
Galloway, Chris
rossan, Chris
Knox, Les

iffoble, Frank

#ing, Bryan

PLAYER 4

Xoung, William
ralderwood, Tommy
Bobertson, Brian
{¥icnaught, Andrew
ficgregor, Roy
H¥iclaughlan, David
Kane, Kevin

%cMillan, Stewart

Page 1 of 1



	Robertson Trophy (Qualifier 4) - Competition
	Course: Auchenharvie


