

Tournament Draw - Report

Robertson Trophy (Qualifier 4) - Competition

Course: Auchenharvie

TIME	PLAYER 1	PLAYER 2	PLAYER 3	PLAYER 4
ROUND 1 - SATURDAY, 25 MAY, 2024 DRAW FIELD 1ST TEE				
8:00AM	Br ennan, James	≰ eishman, Mark	Sc ott, Richard	xo ung, William
8:08AM	™cculloch, Kris	⊞ ay, Stephen	K ing, Steven	© alderwood, Tommy
8:16AM	™cLaren, Thomas	™ rner, Scott	≤ mith, Michael	Robertson, Brian
8:24AM	™ccall, George	⊞ enry, William	™ccandless, Bryan	™cnaught, Andrew
8:32AM	⊞ ume, Joseph	≰ ean, John	© alloway, Chris	™cgregor, Roy
8:40AM	© gilvie, James	nunbar, lain	© rossan, Chris	™claughlan, David
8:48AM	™ orrow, John	Pa terson, lan	ı K nox, Les	K ane, Kevin
8:56AM	Rorison, Brian	nnstone Jnr, David	™ oble, Frank	i <u>M</u> cMillan, Stewart
9:04AM	Reid, Chris	B ark, William	K ing, Bryan	